
6. SWISS GIRLS CUP 2024 /
Kategorie FF-12 / Finalrunde

7.-12. Rang
Presenter: SWISS GIRLS CUP (SGC)

Sponsor: Repavit AG (Storen)

Date: 24.03.2024, Start: 14:30

Event Location: Sportanlage Bodenweid, Freiburgstrasse 201, 3018 Bern

Match Duration in Group Phase: 12 minutes Match Duration in Final Phase: 12 minutes

Placement Mode: Points - Head-to-Head Record - Goal Difference - Amount of Goals

Live Results

Participants

Gruppe M Gruppe N

1 FC Granges-Paccot/Team La Sonnaz (FR) 4 Zug 94 - Team Weiss (ZG)

2 FC Bolligen (BE) 5 US Terre Sainte (VD)

3 FC Breitenrain - Team Weiss (BE) 6 SÜDWEST GIRLS (Germany)

Preliminary Round

No. C Start Gr Match Result Gruppe M

100 2 14:30 M
2nd Group A in Vorgängertur 2nd Group C in Vorgängertur

FC Granges-Paccot/Tea FC Bolligen (BE)
0  : 3

Pl Participant G GD Pts

1. FC Breitenrain - Team Weiss ( 7  : 3 4 6

101 2 14:44 N
2nd Group B in Vorgängertur 2nd Group D in Vorgängertur

Zug 94 - Team Weiss (Z US Terre Sainte (VD)
1  : 4

2. FC Bolligen (BE) 5  : 4 1 3

3. FC Granges-Paccot/Team La 1  : 6 -5 0

102 2 14:58 M
2nd Group C in Vorgängertur 2nd Group E in Vorgängertur

FC Bolligen (BE) FC Breitenrain - Team W
2  : 4

Gruppe N

103 2 15:12 N
2nd Group D in Vorgängertur 2nd Group F in Vorgängertur

US Terre Sainte (VD) SÜDWEST GIRLS (Germa
2  : 1

Pl Participant G GD Pts

1. US Terre Sainte (VD) 6  : 2 4 6

104 2 15:26 M
2nd Group E in Vorgängertur 2nd Group A in Vorgängertur

FC Breitenrain - Team W FC Granges-Paccot/Tea
3  : 1

2. SÜDWEST GIRLS (Germany) 4  : 2 2 3

3. Zug 94 - Team Weiss (ZG) 1  : 7 -6 0

105 2 15:40 N
2nd Group F in Vorgängertur 2nd Group B in Vorgängertur

SÜDWEST GIRLS (Germa Zug 94 - Team Weiss (Z
3  : 0

Final Round Final Round

No. C Start Match Result AETAPS Pl Participant

Match for 11th Place 7. US Terre Sainte (VD)

106 2 16:10
3rd Gruppe M 3rd Gruppe N

FC Granges-Paccot/Te Zug 94 - Team Weiss (
2  : 3

8. FC Breitenrain - Team Weiss (

9. FC Bolligen (BE)

Match for 9th Place 10. SÜDWEST GIRLS (Germany)

107 2 16:24
2nd Gruppe N 2nd Gruppe M

SÜDWEST GIRLS (Ger FC Bolligen (BE)
0  : 1

11. Zug 94 - Team Weiss (ZG)

12. FC Granges-Paccot/Team La 

Match for 7th Place

108 2 16:38
1st Gruppe M 1st Gruppe N

FC Breitenrain - Team US Terre Sainte (VD)
0  : 3

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

1 Made with passion by tournej

http://www.tcpdf.org

